
1 4 Volvich Artem 3 6 7 16 0.75
2 5 Grankin Sergey 1 - - 1 0.25
2 8 Tetyukhin Sergey 1 - 2 3 0.25
2 12 Butko Alexander 1 3 5 9 0.25
2 17 Mikhaylov Maxim 1 3 4 8 0.25
2 13 Muserskiy Dmitriy 1 5 4 10 0.25
2 6 Sivozhelez Evgeny 1 2 - 3 0.25
2 20 Kurkaev Ilyas 1 2 - 3 0.25
- 1 Obmochaev Alexey - - - -
- 9 Spiridonov Alexey - - - -
- 10 Ianutov Alexander - - - -
- 14 Poletaev Victor - - - -
- 15 Ilinykh Dmitriy - - - -
- 11 Vlasov Ilia - 4 - 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 25 22 57 2.50


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 17 Mikhaylov Maxim 15 3 8 26 57.69
2 6 Sivozhelez Evgeny 9 3 4 16 56.25
3 13 Muserskiy Dmitriy 14 3 8 25 56.00
- 4 Volvich Artem 7 1 2 10
- 8 Tetyukhin Sergey 2 2 2 6
- 20 Kurkaev Ilyas 2 - 2 4
- 11 Vlasov Ilia 1 - 1 2
- 12 Butko Alexander 1 - - 1
- 1 Obmochaev Alexey - - - -
- 5 Grankin Sergey - - - -
- 9 Spiridonov Alexey - - - -
- 10 Ianutov Alexander - - - -
- 14 Poletaev Victor - - - -
- 15 Ilinykh Dmitriy - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 51 12 27 90 56.67


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

RUS • Russia

RUS
ARG 1

3 25
19

21
25

25
18

25
20

96
82

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:27 0:29 0:29 1:51

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

24 3'25012.09.2015
Hamamatsu
Hamamatsu Arena

Match duration:  Start: 18:40  End: 20:40  Total: 2:00
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1 10 Ianutov Alexander 8 3 1 12 2.00
2 13 Muserskiy Dmitriy 7 2 6 15 1.75
3 17 Mikhaylov Maxim 4 - 4 8 1.00
3 6 Sivozhelez Evgeny 4 1 4 9 1.00
5 12 Butko Alexander 2 3 2 7 0.50
6 5 Grankin Sergey 1 - 1 2 0.25
6 4 Volvich Artem 1 1 - 2 0.25
6 8 Tetyukhin Sergey 1 1 - 2 0.25
- 1 Obmochaev Alexey - - - -
- 9 Spiridonov Alexey - - - -
- 11 Vlasov Ilia - - - -
- 14 Poletaev Victor - - - -
- 15 Ilinykh Dmitriy - - - -
- 20 Kurkaev Ilyas - 2 - 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 28 13 18 59 7.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 26 13 39

1 17 Mikhaylov Maxim 3 3 13 19 0.75
2 5 Grankin Sergey 1 - 5 6 0.25
2 11 Vlasov Ilia 1 - 6 7 0.25
2 4 Volvich Artem 1 1 15 17 0.25
2 20 Kurkaev Ilyas 1 1 9 11 0.25
2 6 Sivozhelez Evgeny 1 1 4 6 0.25
2 13 Muserskiy Dmitriy 1 5 6 12 0.25
- 1 Obmochaev Alexey - - - -
- 9 Spiridonov Alexey - - - -
- 10 Ianutov Alexander - - - -
- 15 Ilinykh Dmitriy - - - -
- 12 Butko Alexander - 1 11 12
- 8 Tetyukhin Sergey - 1 3 4
- 14 Poletaev Victor - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 14 72 95 2.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

RUS • Russia

RUS
ARG 1

3 25
19

21
25

25
18

25
20

96
82

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:27 0:29 0:29 1:51

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

24 3'25012.09.2015
Hamamatsu
Hamamatsu Arena

Match duration:  Start: 18:40  End: 20:40  Total: 2:00
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1 10 Ianutov Alexander 16 1 11 28 53.57
2 6 Sivozhelez Evgeny 9 - 13 22 40.91
- 8 Tetyukhin Sergey 4 2 6 12
- 17 Mikhaylov Maxim 3 1 5 9
- 13 Muserskiy Dmitriy 1 - - 1
- 1 Obmochaev Alexey - - - -
- 4 Volvich Artem - - - -
- 5 Grankin Sergey - - - -
- 9 Spiridonov Alexey - - - -
- 11 Vlasov Ilia - - - -
- 12 Butko Alexander - - - -
- 14 Poletaev Victor - - - -
- 15 Ilinykh Dmitriy - - - -
- 20 Kurkaev Ilyas - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 33 4 35 72 40.28


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 12 Butko Alexander 16 1 34 51 4.00
2 5 Grankin Sergey 6 - 27 33 1.50
- 1 Obmochaev Alexey - - - -
- 4 Volvich Artem - - - -
- 6 Sivozhelez Evgeny - - 1 1
- 8 Tetyukhin Sergey - - - -
- 9 Spiridonov Alexey - - - -
- 10 Ianutov Alexander - - 2 2
- 11 Vlasov Ilia - - - -
- 13 Muserskiy Dmitriy - - - -
- 14 Poletaev Victor - - - -
- 15 Ilinykh Dmitriy - - - -
- 17 Mikhaylov Maxim - - 2 2
- 20 Kurkaev Ilyas - - 1 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 22 1 67 90 5.50


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

RUS • Russia

RUS
ARG 1

3 25
19

21
25

25
18

25
20

96
82

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:27 0:29 0:29 1:51

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

24 3'25012.09.2015
Hamamatsu
Hamamatsu Arena

Match duration:  Start: 18:40  End: 20:40  Total: 2:00
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1 7 Conte Facundo 5 5 4 14 1.25
2 14 Crer Pablo 1 2 1 4 0.25
2 11 Sol_ESebastian Sole 1 5 2 8 0.25
- 1 Guzman Pablo - - - -
- 4 Garrocq Sebastian - - - -
- 5 Uriarte Nicolás - - 3 3
- 6 Poglajen Cristian - - - -
- 12 Martina Federico - - - -
- 18 Palacios Ezequiel - - 1 1
- 20 Closter Sebastián - - - -
- 17 Zornetta Luciano - 4 3 7
- 15 De Cecco Luciano - 4 2 6
- 16 Ramos Martin - 4 2 6
- 19 Gauna Maximiliano - 2 1 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 26 19 52 1.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 7 Conte Facundo 21 7 6 34 61.76
2 17 Zornetta Luciano 8 6 9 23 34.78
- 16 Ramos Martin 3 3 5 11
- 19 Gauna Maximiliano 2 1 5 8
- 18 Palacios Ezequiel 4 - 3 7
- 14 Crer Pablo 4 2 1 7
- 11 Sol_ESebastian Sole 4 2 - 6
- 15 De Cecco Luciano 2 1 2 5
- 6 Poglajen Cristian 2 - 1 3
- 5 Uriarte Nicolás - - 1 1
- 1 Guzman Pablo - - - -
- 4 Garrocq Sebastian - - - -
- 12 Martina Federico - - - -
- 20 Closter Sebastián - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 50 22 33 105 47.62


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

ARG • Argentina

RUS
ARG 1

3 25
19

21
25

25
18

25
20

96
82

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:27 0:29 0:29 1:51

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

24 3'25012.09.2015
Hamamatsu
Hamamatsu Arena

Match duration:  Start: 18:40  End: 20:40  Total: 2:00
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1 20 Closter Sebastián 7 2 - 9 1.75
2 7 Conte Facundo 6 1 4 11 1.50
3 4 Garrocq Sebastian 5 1 1 7 1.25
4 15 De Cecco Luciano 2 1 4 7 0.50
4 16 Ramos Martin 2 1 2 5 0.50
4 17 Zornetta Luciano 2 1 2 5 0.50
7 14 Crer Pablo 1 - - 1 0.25
7 18 Palacios Ezequiel 1 2 - 3 0.25
- 1 Guzman Pablo - - - -
- 5 Uriarte Nicolás - - - -
- 6 Poglajen Cristian - - 1 1
- 11 Sol_ESebastian Sole - - 1 1
- 12 Martina Federico - - - -
- 19 Gauna Maximiliano - - 2 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 26 9 17 52 6.50


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 23 18 41

1 11 Sol_ESebastian Sole 1 1 15 17 0.25
1 7 Conte Facundo 1 5 5 11 0.25
- 1 Guzman Pablo - - - -
- 4 Garrocq Sebastian - - - -
- 6 Poglajen Cristian - - - -
- 12 Martina Federico - - - -
- 14 Crer Pablo - - 7 7
- 16 Ramos Martin - - 7 7
- 17 Zornetta Luciano - - 7 7
- 19 Gauna Maximiliano - - 7 7
- 20 Closter Sebastián - - - -
- 18 Palacios Ezequiel - 1 7 8
- 5 Uriarte Nicolás - 1 6 7
- 15 De Cecco Luciano - 3 9 12

- - - -Others
Total Team 2 11 70 83 0.50


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

ARG • Argentina

RUS
ARG 1

3 25
19

21
25

25
18

25
20

96
82

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:27 0:29 0:29 1:51

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

24 3'25012.09.2015
Hamamatsu
Hamamatsu Arena

Match duration:  Start: 18:40  End: 20:40  Total: 2:00
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1 17 Zornetta Luciano 14 1 7 22 59.09
2 7 Conte Facundo 14 4 11 29 34.48
- 4 Garrocq Sebastian 8 3 4 15
- 20 Closter Sebastián 3 - 5 8
- 18 Palacios Ezequiel 2 - 4 6
- 1 Guzman Pablo - - - -
- 5 Uriarte Nicolás - - - -
- 6 Poglajen Cristian - - - -
- 11 Sol_ESebastian Sole - - - -
- 12 Martina Federico - - - -
- 14 Crer Pablo - - - -
- 15 De Cecco Luciano - - - -
- 19 Gauna Maximiliano - - - -
- 16 Ramos Martin - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 41 9 31 81 39.51


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 15 De Cecco Luciano 38 - 25 63 9.50
2 5 Uriarte Nicolás 10 1 11 22 2.50
3 17 Zornetta Luciano 1 - 4 5 0.25
- 1 Guzman Pablo - - - -
- 4 Garrocq Sebastian - - 1 1
- 6 Poglajen Cristian - - - -
- 7 Conte Facundo - - 2 2
- 11 Sol_ESebastian Sole - - - -
- 12 Martina Federico - - - -
- 14 Crer Pablo - - 2 2
- 16 Ramos Martin - - 2 2
- 18 Palacios Ezequiel - - - -
- 19 Gauna Maximiliano - - - -
- 20 Closter Sebastián - - 3 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 49 1 50 100 12.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

ARG • Argentina

RUS
ARG 1

3 25
19

21
25

25
18

25
20

96
82

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:27 0:29 0:29 1:51

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

24 3'25012.09.2015
Hamamatsu
Hamamatsu Arena

Match duration:  Start: 18:40  End: 20:40  Total: 2:00
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